
Municipal Building
Council Chambers

201 West Gray
Norman, OK  73069

City of Norman, OK

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1K-1819-1
CO#2

Name: East Norman Recycling Center

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:11/13/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/27/2018 11/27/2018

Title: CHANGE ORDER NO. TWO TO CONTRACT K-1819-1:  BY AND BETWEEN THE CITY OF
NORMAN, THE NORMAN MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY, AND CENTRAL CONTRACTING SERVICES,
INC., INCREASING THE CONTRACT AMOUNT BY $16,393.47 FOR A REVISED CONTRACT
AMOUNT OF $1,563,869.47 TO COMPLETE THE RECYCLING PAD AT THE EAST NORMAN
RECYCLING CENTER AS PART OF THE URBAN CONCRETE PAVEMENT STREET
MAINTENANCE BOND PROGRAM CONTRACT.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Text File, 2. CO#2 Contractor Signed for NMA Meeting.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council11/27/2018 1

City of Norman, OK Printed on 5/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

