
CENTRAL CONTRACTING SERVICES, INC. 

17301 S. Sunnylane 
Norman, OK  73071 
Phone: (405) 370-1621  
Fax: (405) 895-6249 

INVOICE 

INVOICE #2048 
10/14/2020 

To:  
ATTN:  APRIL.KERR@NORMANOK.GOV 
City of Norman  
P.O. Box 370 
Norman, OK 73070 

 
 

CONTRACT LOCATION TERMS 

STREET MAINTENANCE BOND     

 
 

DESCRIPTION 
 

TOTAL 

TOTAL RETAINAGE FOR PROJECT $72,395.58 

  

TOTAL $72,395.58  
 
 
 
 
 
  




	INVOICE #2048
	10/14/2020
	ATTN:  APRIL.KERR@NORMANOK.GOV
	DESCRIPTION
	TOTAL


	TOTAL

