CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
CITY OF NORMAN

CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

CHANGE ORDERNO. __ 3

CONTRACT NO.:___K-1819-1

DATE:_October 20, 2020

SUBMITTED BY:_Jason Spencer

PROJECT:_Street Maintenance Bond Program - Urban Concrete Pavement, FYE 2019 Locations
PROJECT NO.:_BP0405, BP0406, BP0407, BP0408, BP0409, BP0410, BP0411

CONTRACTOR: Central Contracting Services, Inc.

17301 S. Sunnylane
Norman, OK 73071

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $1.451,515.00
CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 AMOUNT: § 95,961.00
CHANGE ORDER NO. 2 AMOUNT: $§ 16.393.47
CHANGE ORDER NO. 3 AMOUNT: § _ -3,603.53 (Decrease)

REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT  $1.,560,265.94

DESCRIPTION DECREASE INCREASE

Changes in Quantities $3,603.53 $0
NET CHANGE $3.603.53 (Decrease)
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT  $1,560,265.94
CONTRACTOR: / 12}»’1 —7//0% DATE: _0/21/20
ENGINEER:__ /7 - DATE: _0/22/20
CITY ATTORNEY: DATE:
ACCEPTED BY: DATE:
(Mayor)

Page 1 of 1



