
Original Contract $1,451,515.00
Change Order No. 1 $95,961.00
Change Order No. 2 $16,393.47
Change Order No. 3 -$3,603.53
Total $1,560,265.94

Cost Summary Table

Description Total


	CO #001 Form Information

